NI-ZN TOROID CORES / T TYPE
   CORE MASTER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
FEATURES
 Minimal effect on transmission waveforms
 Can be added as First-Aid, On-The Spot countermeasures when
equipment or devices fail
APPLICATIONS

ORDERING CODE SHAPES
T - 25 x 12 x 15  B15
  Product Symbol
A
B
Material
 C
NI-ZN TOROID CORES / T TYPE
   CORE MASTER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
Cores A B C
T-10 x 6 x 4 10.00 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.20
T-10 x 4 x 6 10.00 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.30
T-10 x 10 x 5 10.00 ± 0.30 10.0 ± 0.40 5.00 ± 0.30
T-10.3 x 10.2 x 5.8 10.30 ± 0.30 10.2 ± 0.40 5.80 ± 0.30
T-12 x 6 x 4 12.00 ± 0.40 6.00 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.20
T-12 x 4 x 6 12.00 ± 0.40 4.00 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.30
T-12 x 10 x 6.5 12.00 ± 0.40 10.0 ± 0.40 6.50 ± 0.30
T-12 x 11 x 8.6 12.00 ± 0.40 11.0 ± 0.40 8.60 ± 0.30
T-12.7 x 6.35 x 7.9 12.70 ± 0.40 6.35 ± 0.40 7.90 ± 0.30
T-12.7 x 12.5 x 7.88 12.70 ± 0.40 12.5 ± 0.40 7.88 ± 0.30
T-13 x 8 x 8.2 13.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 8.20 ± 0.30
T-13.5 x 5 x 7 13.50 ± 0.40 5.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30
T-14.2 x 5 x 6.35 14.20 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.30 6.35 ± 0.30
T-14.2 x 5 x 9.15 14.20 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.30 9.15 ± 0.30
T-14.2 x 10 x 7.45 14.20 ± 0.50 10.0 ± 0.40 7.45 ± 0.30
T-14.2 x 5 x 8.3 14.27 ± 0.50 5.00 ± 0.30 8.30 ± 0.30
T-14.2 x 13.5 x 6.35 14.27 ± 0.50 13.5 ± 0.40 6.35 ± 0.30
T-15.2 x 12.7 x 10.2 15.20 ± 0.50 12.7 ± 0.40 10.2 ± 0.30
T-16 x 12 x 8 16.00 ± 0.50 12.0 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30
T-16 x 12 x 9.15 16.00 ± 0.50 12.0 ± 0.40 9.15 ± 0.30
T-16 x 10 x 8 16.00 ± 0.50 10.0 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30
T-16 x 16 x 7.88 16.00 ± 0.50 16.0 ± 0.50 7.88 ± 0.30
T-17.5 x 6.8 x 10.6 17.50 ± 0.50 6.80 ± 0.30 10.6 ± 0.30
T-17.5 x 12.7 x 10.2 17.50 ± 0.50 12.7 ± 0.40 10.2 ± 0.30
T-18.4 x 9.5 x 12.5 18.40 ± 0.50 9.50 ± 0.30 12.5 ± 0.40
T-20 x 4 x 5.2 20.00 ± 0.50 4.00 ± 0.30 5.20 ± 0.30
T-20 x 10 x 10.2 20.00 ± 0.50 10.0 ± 0.40 10.2 ± 0.30
T-20 x 14.2 x 5.2 20.00 ± 0.50 14.2 ± 0.40 5.20 ± 0.30
T-21.2 x 6 x 12.7 21.20 ± 0.50 6.00 ± 0.30 12.7 ± 0.40